MBOOY «AETCKUA CAL Ne 5 «BYLLKA» ropog CMOfeHcK

[PAPVK PABOTbI
COUWVAILHOIMO NEAATOrA

PYMAHLUEBOW EKATEPVHbI BAAAVMNPOBHbI
HA 2024-2025 YUEEHbIN 1o/,

NEHb HEAENW
NOHEAENbHUK
BTOPHUK
CPEJA
UETBEPI
NATHULA

CYBBOTA

BOCKPECEHbE

PABOYEE BPEMA

9.00-16.00
12.00-19.00
9.00-16.00
12.00-19.00
9.00-16.00

BbIXOQHOW AEHb

BbIXOQHOW AEHb



